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Document Engarde MEN'S SABRE TEAM
15/972018 8:40:38 PMTANAN REMAJA KEBANGSAAN BAWAH 21 TAHUN SEMPENA SUKMA 2018, PERAK
12-15 SEPTEMBER 2018 - ( DAY 3 - 14/9)
KOMPLEKS SUKAN TAPAH, PERAK

Teams (all, by Fencer Code - Use this one for seeding list - 8)

Fencer Code name

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUA
PULAU PINANG

KEDAH

TERENGGANU
SELANGOR

PERAK

JOHOR

PERLIS
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Bouts of tableau quarter-finals

Team: WILAYAH PERSEKUT

1)  WONG EU WEN

2) TRYSTEN FONG

3) SYED ADAM EMIR PUTR

R) ZEN FAEQ B. ZEN AKMA

MEN'S SABRE TEAM

Team : PERLIS

4) ADAM ISKANDAR B AZRI

5) IQMILHAQEEM FAKHRU

6) DANIEL ISKANDAR B MIZ

Name The scor | Touches | Touches | The scor | Name

3)  SYED ADAMEMIRPU | 5 5 0 0 6) DANIEL ISKANDAR B

1) WONG EU WEN 10 5 1 1 5) IQMILHAQEEM FAKH

2)  TRYSTEN FONG 15 5 1 2 4)  ADAM ISKANDARB A

1) WONG EU WEN 20 5 1 3 6)  DANIEL ISKANDAR B

3)  SYED ADAM EMIR PU | 25 5 1 4 4)  ADAM ISKANDAR B A

R) ZENFAEQB.ZEN AK | 30 5 3 7 5) IQMILHAQEEM FAKH

1)  WONG EU WEN 35 5 2 9 4)  ADAM ISKANDAR B A

R) ZENFAEQ B.ZEN AK | 40 5 4 13 6)  DANIEL ISKANDAR B

3) SYED ADAM EMIR PU | 45 5 2 15 5)  IQMILHAQEEM FAKH
Team: SELANGOR Team: TERENGGANU
1)  RAUSHAN RANIIT SINGH 4)  ABDULLAH AL KHAIRY B
2)  DANIEL LAI JUNN XIANG 5)  WAN AMIRUL AIMAN BI
3) LIMIJITIAN 6)  AHMAD NUAIRI BIN KAM
R) EWING HO GAWING R)  PEEK ZHEN NAN

Name The scor | Touches | Touches | The scor | Name

3) LIMIJIT IAN 0 0 5 5 6) AHMAD NUAIRI BIN K

1)  RAUSHAN RANIJIT SIN| 1 1 5 10 5)  WAN AMIRUL AIMAN

2)  DANIEL LAIJUNN XIA| 7 6 5 15 4)  ABDULLAH AL KHAIR

1) RAUSHAN RANIIT SIN| 8 1 5 20 6) AHMAD NUAIRI BIN K

3) LIMIJIT IAN 12 4 5 25 4)  ABDULLAH AL KHAIR

2)  DANIEL LAI JUNN XIA| 13 1 5 30 5)  WAN AMIRUL AIMAN

1) RAUSHAN RANIIT SIN| 15 2 5 35 4)  ABDULLAH AL KHAIR

2)  DANIEL LAI JUNN XIA| 19 4 5 40 6) AHMAD NUAIRI BIN K

3) LIMIJIT IAN

24

45

5)  WAN AMIRUL AIMAN




Bouts of tableau quarter-finals

Team : PERAK

1) WAN SYABIL HAZIQ BIN

2) TAN ZAFIR BIN HARRIS

3)  ZUL ARIF NAEL BIN ZUL

R) LOW KAI XTANG

MEN'S SABRE TEAM

Team : KEDAH

4) MOHAMAD ADAM BIN M

5) KUA KIM YONG

6) NATHANIEL ISAAC RAJ

R) HYDHEER NATAKUSUM

Name The scor | Touches | Touches | The scor | Name
3) ZUL ARIFNAELBINZ | 1 1 5 5 6) NATHANIEL ISAACR
1) WANSYABIL HAZIQ B| 2 1 5 10 5)  KUA KIM YONG
2)  TAN ZAFIR BIN HARRI | 6 4 5 15 4)  MOHAMAD ADAM BI
1) WANSYABIL HAZIQ B| 7 1 5 20 6) NATHANIEL ISAACR
3) ZUL ARIFNAELBINZ | 24 17 5 25 4)  MOHAMAD ADAM BI
2)  TAN ZAFIR BIN HARRI | 25 1 5 30 5)  KUA KIM YONG
R) LOW KAI XIANG 30 5 5 35 4)  MOHAMAD ADAM BI
2)  IAN ZAFIR BIN HARRI | 34 4 5 40 6) NATHANIEL ISAACR
3) ZUL ARIFNAELBINZ | 41 7 5 45 5)  KUA KIM YONG
Team: JOHOR Team: PULAU PINANG
1)  MUHAMMAD HIEDAYAT 4)  WONG HENG CHUAN
2)  MUHAMMAD HAKIM ARF 5)  JOVAN OOI KWAN JIE
3)  MALNISHAN VELA A/LM 6)  MAURICE LIM JUN LIANG
R)  GANESH VAJANA GEE A/ R)  ONG ZHUNG ZHI
Name The scor | Touches | Touches | The scor | Name
3)  MALNISHAN VELA A/ | 2 2 5 5 6) MAURICE LIM JUN LI
1)  MUHAMMAD HIEDAY | 2 0 5 10 5)  JOVAN OOI KWAN JIE
2)  MUHAMMAD HAKIM 3 5 15 4)  WONG HENG CHUAN
R) GANESH VAJANAGE | 6 1 5 20 6) MAURICE LIM JUN LI
3)  MALNISHAN VELA A/ | 21 15 5 25 4)  WONG HENG CHUAN
2)  MUHAMMAD HAKIM | 23 2 5 30 5)  JOVAN OOI KWAN JIE
R) GANESH VAJANA GE | 24 1 5 35 4)  WONG HENG CHUAN
2)  MUHAMMAD HAKIM | 24 0 5 40 6) MAURICE LIM JUN LI

3)  MALNISHAN VELA A/

24

45

5)  JOVAN QOI KWAN JIE




Bouts of tableau semi-finals

MEN'S SABRE TEAM

Team: WILAYAH PERSEKUT Team: TERENGGANU
1) WONG EU WEN 4)  ABDULLAH AL KHAIRY B
2)  TRYSTEN FONG 5)  WAN AMIRUL AIMAN BI
3)  SYED ADAM EMIR PUTR 6) AHMAD NUAIRI BIN KAM
R)  ZENFAEQ B. ZEN AKMA R)  PEEK ZHEN NAN

Name The scor | Touches | Touches | The scor | Name

3)  SYED ADAMEMIRPU | 5 5 0 0 6) AHMAD NUAIRI BIN K

1) WONG EU WEN 10 5 3 3 5)  WAN AMIRUL AIMAN

2)  TRYSTEN FONG 15 5 2 5 4)  ABDULLAH AL KHAIR

1) WONG EU WEN 20 5 3 8 6) AHMAD NUAIRI BIN K

3)  SYED ADAM EMIR PU | 25 5 0 8 4)  ABDULLAH AL KHAIR

2)  TRYSTEN FONG 30 5 1 9 5)  WAN AMIRUL AIMAN

1) WONG EU WEN 35 5 3 12 4)  ABDULLAH AL KHAIR

2)  TRYSTEN FONG 40 5 1 13 6) AHMAD NUAIRI BIN K

3) SYED ADAM EMIR PU | 45 5 1 14 5)  WAN AMIRUL AIMAN
Team: KEDAH Team: PULAU PINANG
1)  MOHAMAD ADAM BIN M 4)  WONG HENG CHUAN
2)  NATHANIEL ISAAC RAJ 5)  JOVAN OOI KWAN JIE
3)  KUA KIM YONG 6)  MAURICE LIM JUN LIANG
R)  HYDHEER NATAKUSUM R)  ONG ZHUNG ZHI

Name The scor | Touches | Touches | The scor | Name

3) KUAKIM YONG 5 5 1 1 6) MAURICE LIM JUN LI

1)  MOHAMAD ADAMBI | 6 1 9 10 5)  JOVAN OOI KWAN JIE

2)  NATHANIEL ISAACR | 6 0 5 15 4)  WONG HENG CHUAN

1)  MOHAMAD ADAMBI | 9 3 5 20 6) MAURICE LIM JUN LI

3)  KUA KIM YONG 25 16 2 22 4)  WONG HENG CHUAN

2)  NATHANIEL ISAACR | 30 5 4 26 5)  JOVAN OOI KWAN JIE

1)  MOHAMAD ADAM BI | 35 5 4 30 4)  WONG HENG CHUAN

2)  NATHANIEL ISAACR | 40 5 1 31 6) MAURICE LIM JUN LI

3) KUAKIM YONG 45 5 4 35 5)  JOVAN OOI KWAN JIE




MEN'S SABRE TEAM

Bouts of tableau final

Team: WILAYAH PERSEKUT Team: KEDAH
1) WONG EU WEN 4)  HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA
2)  TRYSTEN FONG 5)  KUA KIM YONG
3)  SYED ADAM EMIR PUTR 6) NATHANIEL ISAAC RAJ
R)  ZENFAEQ B. ZEN AKMA R) MOHAMAD ADAM BINM
Name The scor | Touches | Touches | The scor | Name
3)  SYED ADAMEMIRPU | 5 5 1 1 6) NATHANIEL ISAACR
1)  WONG EU WEN 9 4 9 10 5)  KUA KIM YONG
2)  TRYSTEN FONG 12 3 5 15 4)  HYDHEER NATAKUSU
1) WONG EU WEN 20 8 3 18 6) NATHANIEL ISAACR
3) SYED ADAM EMIR PU | 25 5 1 19 4)  HYDHEER NATAKUSU
2)  TRYSTEN FONG 30 5 3 22 5)  KUA KIM YONG
1) WONG EU WEN 35 5 4 26 R) MOHAMAD ADAM BI
2)  TRYSTEN FONG 40 5 4 30 6) NATHANIEL ISAACR
3) SYED ADAM EMIR PU | 45 5 2 32 5)  KUA KIM YONG
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Document Engarde
15/9/2018 9:01:55 PM

Quarter-finals

MEN'S SABRE TEAM
nioui]ANAN REMAJA KEBANGSAAN BAWAH 21 TAHUN SEMPENA SUKMA 2018, PERAK

12-15 SEPTEMBER 2018 - ( DAY 3 - 14/9)
KOMPLEKS SUKAN TAPAH, PERAK

1 WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN
WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN
8 PERLIS 45/15
WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN
5 SELANGOR 45/14
TERENGGANU
4 TERENGGANU 45/24
3 KEDAH
KEDAH
6 PERAK 45/41
KEDAH
7 JOHOR 45/35
PULAU PINANG

PULAU PINANG

45/24

(0]

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN
45/32



Document Engarde MEN'S SABRE TEAM
15/972018 9:02:29 PMIANAN REMAJA KEBANGSAAN BAWAH 21 TAHUN SEMPENA SUKMA 2018, PERAK
12-15 SEPTEMBER 2018 - ( DAY 3 - 14/9)
KOMPLEKS SUKAN TAPAH, PERAK

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN
KEDAH

PULAU PINANG
TERENGGANU
SELANGOR

PERAK

JOHOR

PERLIS
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